EC NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.	
RE: Trust Deed from David Walter Cargile and Lesl: Adile Cargile	
James L. Grantland, Jr.	00010589200600243760010018
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): Grantland, Blodgett & Shaw 1818 E. McAndrews Road Medford, OR 97504 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): David Walter Cargile 3120 Diamond Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	
ASPEN: 1979 D	EED OF RECONVEYANCE
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under that certain trust deed dated	
The East 80 feet of Lot 7, State of Oregon	Block 11, STEWART, in County of Klamath,
Code 211 Map 3909-7BD TL 740	00
This document is being recorded as an accomodation only. No information contained herein has been verified.  Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	
having received from the beneficiary under the trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described premises by virtue of the trust deed.  In construing this instrument and whenever its context so requires, the singular includes the plural.	
	ustee has executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has fixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of
DATED	James L. Grantland, Jr.
	Successor
This instrument was by James L This instrument was by as	Inty ofJackson) ss. s acknowledged before me on